CLASSEMENT SPECIALE OREGUE 2

CL
N° EQUIPAGE
. DUIGOU Christophe
11 e NICAISE Fabien

. JACOB Lionel
2 26 e MAROTTE Anthony

*  DANTIACQ Jérome
3 27 *  LABORDERIE Cyril

e WAGNER Dimitri
4 15 *  FOUQUEUX Jennifer

. LEMBEYE Laurent
59 *  LE QUEAU Bastien

o HIRIGOYEN Frangois
6 2 e PALACIO Mathieu

e PAILLE Paul
7 28 e FORESTIER Sophie

e JEZEQUEL André
8 66 e LE ROY Gwenaelle

. ORILLAC Cédric
9 17 e ORILLAC Christelle

. DELAGE Cédric
10 5 e BONDOUX Laurent

11 22 e RADET Nicolas

VOITURE

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 206

Renault Clio RS

Subaru Impreza

Renault Clio
Williams

Renault Clio R3

Renault Clio 3

GROUPECLASSE TEMPS

F2

F2

FN

FA

F2

Peugeot 207 S2000 FA

Renault Clio

Opel Speedster

Peugeot 208

GT

14

14

7K

14

7S

10

00:07:27,5

00:07:36,6

00:07:40,9

00:07:44,3

00:07:44,7

00:07:44,9

00:07:50,9

00:07:50,9

00:07:53,7

00:08:00,1

00:08:06,6

+ 00:09.1
+00:09.1

+00:13.4
+00:04.3

+00:16.8
+ 00:03.4

+00:17.2
+ 00:00.4

+00:17.4
+00:00.2

+00:23.4
+ 00:06.0

+00:23.4
+ 00:00.0

+00:26.2
+00:02.8

+00:32.6
+ 00:06.4

+00:39.1



CL

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

N° EQUIPAGE

23

49

30

a7

51

24

21

58

32

14

NICOLAU Cédric

DUPOSTEL Florent
GOMES Rémi

DAVID Stevens
WULFRANCK Romain

ZUNZUNDEGI BERRUETA
Jexus

AMIAMA ALTUNA Jon

LARCABAL Sébastien
TEMPLIER Magalie

ALARY Christophe
PERRINAUD Emilie

LANSALOT Jérémy
LANSALOT Joan

LECUONA Emmanuel
RULLIER Vincent

DOSPITAL Txomin
CHAPELET Guillaume

PAILLE-BARRERE Fernand
TERRYN Olivier

MARIE Gérard
RUDEAUX Corinne

VOITURE GROUPECLASSE TEMPS

Citroén C2 R

Citroén Saxo VTS F2

Renault Clio Sport  F2

Peugeot 106 16S FA

Citroén Saxo VTS F2

Citroén C2 R

Renault Clio R3 R

Peugeot 106 FN

Seat lbiza F2

Subaru Impreza

WRX STI R

13

14

13

14

00:08:11,4

00:08:11,8

00:08:12,6

00:08:13,6

00:08:19,2

00:08:20,5

00:08:21,9

00:08:26,9

00:08:27,7

00:08:30,5

+ 00:06.5

+00:43.9
+00:04.8

+00:44.3
+ 00:00.4

+00:45.1
+ 00:00.8

+00:46.1
+00:01.0

+00:51.7
+ 00:05.6

+ 00:53.0
+00:01.3

+00:54.4
+00:01.4

+00:59.4
+ 00:05.0

+01:00.2
+ 00:00.8

+01:03.0
+00:02.8



CL

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

N° EQUIPAGE

25

43

52

59

45

34

18

37

61

33

12

BARRERE Laurent
DAMOUR Alexandre

ZAMBON Julien
DUCOM Jean-Laurent

GRENIER Alexis
FOURNE Maxime

IDIART Bruno
ARNAUDEAU Julie

CHOLLET Aline
BOYER Pauline

MOIZEAU Grégory
MOIZEAU Sonia

CHARTEAU Anthony
FRISCHKNECHT Martin

BERHO Julien
FOURCADE Thomas

FRACHOU Jordan
PALOMBI Laura

URBAN Philippe
GOUIN Damien

HARO Daniel
DE HARO Julie

VOITURE

Renault Mégane FA

Peugeot 206RC FN

Citroén Saxo VTS F2

Citroén Saxo FN
SN
Renault Clio F2
Renault Clio R

Renault 5 GT Turbd-2

Peugeot 106 S16 FN

Volkswagen Golf 3 E2
16S

Alfa Roméo 75 V6 FA

13

14

14

2S

14

GROUPECLASSE TEMPS

00:08:31,6

00:08:31,8

00:08:32,9

00:08:33,7

00:08:37,9

00:08:44,7

00:08:48,8

00:08:50,4

00:08:55,2

00:08:57,7

00:08:58,1

+01:04.1
+00:01.1

+01:04.3
+00:00.2

+ 01:05.4
+00:01.1

+ 01:06.2
+00:00.8

+01:10.4
+00:04.2

+01:17.2
+ 00:06.8

+01:21.3
+00:04.1

+01:22.9
+00:01.6

+01:27.7
+00:04.8

+01:30.2
+00:02.5

+01:30.6
+ 00:00.4



CL

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

N° EQUIPAGE

62

19

60

48

63

57

42

54

BLED Antoine

LONGEPE-DESCAMPS Jill

AUGE Patrick
AUGE Loic

CAUQUIL Didier
RIGAL Patrick

LLEU Anthony
MARCHET Damien

TERRAL Jean-Paul
VAILLE Chloé

CARON Michel
URBAN Anais

FORNARA Lionel
LEGRAND Alexandre

BARRE Luc
BARRE Perrine

HERVE Jacques
PINQUE Sébastien

LAGARDE Benat
DAGUERRE Panpi

MAGOT Tony
REIX Nelly

VOITURE

Peugeot 106

Audi TT 180

Renault Clio RS

Honda Civic VTEC

Hommell RS 2

Citroén Saxo VTS

Citroén AX Sport

Toyota Yaris

GROUPECLASSE TEMPS

F2

GT

FN

GT

FA

FA

Honda Civic Type RN

Citroén Saxo VTS

Audi TT 180

F2

GT

12

10

12

13

10

00:09:02,2

00:09:04,2

00:09:05,3

00:09:12,4

00:09:17,0

00:09:18,0

00:09:21,5

00:09:22,5

00:09:24,4

00:09:28,9

00:09:31,3

+01:34.7
+00:04.1

+01:36.7
+ 00:02.0

+01:37.8
+00:01.1

+01:44.9
+00:07.1

+01:49.5
+00:04.6

+ 01:50.5
+00:01.0

+01:54.0
+00:03.5

+ 01:55.0
+00:01.0

+ 01:56.9
+00:01.9

+02:01.4
+00:04.5

+02:03.8
+00:02.4



CL

N° EQUIPAGE

44 64

45 65

46 35

47 10

GSCHWINDEMANN Teva
BEAUVAIS Mélanie

DELPY Tony
GUILMIN Guillaume

BUREAU Alain-Didier
BUREAU Amandine

GROS Jonathan
RIGAL Pierrick

VOITURE

Peugeot 106 Rallye FN

Peugeot 205

Peugeot 205 Maxi

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo6

GROUPECLASSE TEMPS

F2

F2

FA

11

14

00:09:41,4

00:09:49,1

00:09:52,7

00:12:08,3

+02:13.9
+00:10.1

+02:21.6
+ 00:07.7

+02:25.2
+ 00:03.6

+ 04:40.8
+02:15.6



